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« .  RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
W OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

@ JULY 28, 2008
K
F\ILEDW{‘Eﬁ SECRETARY OF STATE AND CANDIDATE’S COUNTY ELECTION OFFICE
\cy)’f SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS
— -
A. Name of Candidate: — DS AP (/\.>15“ / (e_. o -
Address: v SRS Z¥a [ocws o
City and Zip Code: [4 ) oA JL: ‘ ‘ATSS (o 7R3 COUHY}”;)&”—( _‘_(AQ;QJ»;- >
Office Sought: :j) o e gj)/ Sy ﬁéf_,/ District: ,j) ) N
B. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report
C. Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2008 through July 24, 2008)
1. Cash on hand at beginning of period .............c.cccvemiriiiiaiene e b 29049 A
2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) .........cc.oooveveveieveiccein e by S
3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and2) oo (.37, i’_‘ﬂf
4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) ............................... Byt en
5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) .............cocoviiinieiiiiiens (r 4 2 g >, "
6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) .........
7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) .............

D. “I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by mc
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional

failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document 18 a class A misdemeanor.”
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Date Signatur€ of Candidate or Treasurer //
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Schedule A

Contributions and Other Receipts

Susan Wagle for Senate

Date

7-03-08

7-04-08

6-20-08

6-30-08

6-30-08

7-10-08

7-07-08

7-21-08

7-21-08

Name of Contributor QOccupation
Kansas Realtors PAC PAC

3644 S.W. Burlingame Rd.
Topeka, KS 66611

Kansas Livestock Assoc PAC
6031 S.W. 37" St.
Topeka, KS 66614

Damar Resources Inc. Business
P.O. Box 70

Hays, KS 67601

KS Contractors Assoc PAC
P.O. Box 5061

Topeka, KS 66605

KS Insurance Agents PAC  PAC
815 S.W. Topeka Blvd
Topeka, KS 66612

KS Hospital Assoc PAC
215E. 8" Ave
Topeka, KS 66603

Sunflower Electric Power Corp. Business
P.O. Box 1020
Hays, KS 67601

KS Optometric PAC PAC
1266 S.W. Topeka Blvd.
Topeka, KS 66612

KS Independent Pharmacy PAC
Service Corp

1020 S.W. Fairlawn Rd

Topeka, KS 66604

Subtotal This Page

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Amount

$1000.00

500.00

100.00

1000.00

400.00

750.00

500.00

1000.00

250.00

$5500.00



Schedule A

Contributions and Other Receipts

Susan Wagle for Senate

Date

6-27-08

7-20-08

7-23-08

7-21-08

Name of Contributor Occupation
Walmart Business

702 S.W. 8" St.
Bentonville, Ark 72716

Polsinelli, Shalton, Flanigan Business
& Suelthaus

700 W. 47" St. #100

Kansas City, MO 64112

Kansas Agri Business Council Business
816 S.W. Tyler St., Suite e100
Topeka, KS 66612

Kansas Farm Bureau Vote PAC
FBF Fund

2627 KFB Plaza

Manhattan, KS 66502

Subtotal this Page

Total Itemized Receipts for Period
Total Unitemized Contributions
Sale of Political Materials

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

Total Receipts This Period

250.00

250.00

250.00

$1250.00

$6750.00
314.51
-0-
-0-

$7064.51



Schedule C
Expenditures and Other Disbursements

Susan Wagle for Senate

Date Name & Address Purpose of Expenditure Amount
1-03-08 AT&T Purchase Cell Phone $100.00

P.O. Box 650553
Dallas, TX 75265

1-21-08 Wichita Eagle Subscription 15.00
825 E. Douglas
Wichita, KS 67202

1-23-08 Sedgwick County Donation 100.00
Republican Party
P.O. Box 47626
Wichita, KS 67201

5-06-08 Secretary of State Filing Fee 130.00
Topeka, KS
5-29-08 Earl Glynn Software 200.00

108008 W. 105™ St.
Overland Park, KS 66214

Subtotal this page $545.00
Total Itemized Expenditures this Period $545.00
Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50.00 or less -0-

Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements $545.00



